SPONSORSHIP & GRANT RECIPIENTS

Since the Community Bank Daylesford District Branch, which is operated by Daylesford District Community Developments Limited, opened in April 2012, the following organisations have received sponsorships or investments for community projects, events and other funding support.

BlueLight Daylesford
Bullarto Public Hall - Bullarto Tractor Pull
Central Highlands Rural Health
ChillOut Festival
Christ Church Anglican Daylesford, Daylesford & District Historical Society and the Friends of
Wombat Hill Botanic Gardens
Christ Church Daylesford
Clare Levine - Movember Fundraiser
Country Fire Authority & Brigades Donations Fund
Country Women's Association of Vic Inc - Daylesford Hepburn
Cricket Willow Wanderers Inc
Daylesford & District Agricultural Show Inc
Daylesford & District Food Aid Inc/Food Van
Daylesford & District Historical Society Inc
Daylesford & District Pipes & Drums Inc
Daylesford & District Senior Citizens Centre Inc
Daylesford and District Horticultural Society
Daylesford Bowling Club
Daylesford Boxing Club
Daylesford Secondary College
Daylesford Community Brass Band
Daylesford Community Fair
Daylesford Community Op Shop
Daylesford Community Theatre Inc
Daylesford Dharma School Inc
Daylesford District Community News Association Inc
Daylesford Dragons Rugby Union Club
Daylesford Fire Brigade (CFA)
Daylesford Food Assistance Program Inc
Daylesford Football Netball Club
Daylesford Girl Guides
Daylesford Hepburn Springs Business And Tourism Association
Daylesford & Hepburn United Soccer Club
Daylesford Highland Gathering Inc
Daylesford Indoor Aquatic Centre

PO Box 571, Daylesford VIC 3460 Registered Address: 3/97 Vincent Street, Daylesford VIC 3460 p 5348 4186 e companysecretary@ddcdl.com

bendigobank.com.au

Daylesford District Community Developments Limited

Davlosford Kindorgarton
Daylesford Kindergarten
Daylesford Lawn Tennis Club Inc Daylesford Macedon Produce Group Partnership
Daylesford Macedon Ranges Open Studios Inc
Daylesford Men's Shed
Daylesford Mentor Breakfast
Daylesford Museum Reserve Committee of Management Inc.
Daylesford Neighbourhood Centre Inc
Daylesford New Year's Eve Gala Parade
Daylesford Preschool
Daylesford Primary School
Daylesford RSL Sub Branch Inc
Daylesford SES
Daylesford Speedway Drivers Association Inc
Daylesford Spring Folk Blues Festival
Daylesford Volleyball Association
Daylesford Wheel Suckers/Hepburn Health Service - Murray to Moyne
Daylesford Xmas Cheer
DDCB/Coles Christmas Vouchers
Eureka Orienteers Inc
Festival of Small Halls
Friends of Cornish Hill
Friends of Wombat Hill Botanic Gardens
Glenlyon & District Pony Club Inc.
Glenlyon Group of Fire Brigades (CFA)
Glenlyon Upper Loddon Landcare Group
Glenlyon Progress Association & Shire Hall Committee of Management Inc
Glenlyon Sports Club
Glenlyon Upper Loddon Landcare
Good Grub Club Daylesford
Great Dividing Trail Association Inc
Hepburn Community Radio
Hepburn Cricket Club
Hepburn Fire Brigade (CFA)
Hepburn Football Netball Club
Hepburn Health Service
Hepburn Kindergarten
Hepburn Primary School
Hepburn Region Blue Light Inc
Hepburn Regional Community Cheer
Hepburn Reserve
Hepburn Shire Council
· ·

PO Box 571, Daylesford VIC 3460 Registered Address: 3/97 Vincent Street, Daylesford VIC 3460 p 5348 4186 e companysecretary@ddcdl.com

bendigobank.com.au

ABN 72 149 942 067 Franchisee of Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11 068 049 178, AFSL 237879 A1406582, OUT_1170564, 20/04/2020

Daylesford District Community Developments Limited

Hankurs Ouise Italian Fasts
Hepburn Swiss Italian Festa
Hepburn Springs Golf Club
Hepburn Springs Kindergarten Association Inc
Hepburn Springs Mineral Reserve
Hepburn Wildlife Shelter
J Sutton & Son
Lamingtons Volley Ball Club
Leonards Hill & District Brigade (CFA)
Lord Somers Big Camp 2015
Love Your Sister Daylesford
Lumeah Lodge Aged Care
Melbourne Chamber Orchestra Event Daylesford
Miscellaneous Promotions
Musk Fire Brigade (CFA)
Plastic Bag Free Daylesford (Auspiced by SHARE)
Porcupine Ridge Fire Brigade (CFA)
Riding for the Disabled Daylesford
Rotary Club of Daylesford Inc
Sabre's Cause
Safe Place Homes Inc
Spa Centre CWA Branch
Spa Country Events Inc
Spa Country Sculptors Association Inc
Spa Quliters Guild of Daylesford Inc
Springs Medical Centre
Sprung Circus Inc
St Michael's Parents Association
St Michael's Primary School
Tang Soo Tao
The 5000 Club
The World's Greatest Shave
U3A Hepburn Shire Inc
WinterFest for Kids
Women of Note Breakfast
Words in Winter Writer's Festival
Yandoit Primary School

OCTOBER 2022

PO Box 571, Daylesford VIC 3460 Registered Address: 3/97 Vincent Street, Daylesford VIC 3460 p 5348 4186 e companysecretary@ddcdl.com

bendigobank.com.au

ABN 72 149 942 067 Franchisee of Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11 068 049 178, AFSL 237879 A1406582, OUT_1170564, 20/04/2020